
YZ GREYMOUTHCS 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Rhythmic Troubadours
Present
9.15 Two's Company: Dinah
Shore and Frank Sinatra
9.32 Songs. of ‘the [Islands
9.45 Accordiana
40. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Alfredo
Campoli (violin)
410.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The South American Way
2.15 The Human Touch, talk
by Miriam Pritchett
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
BBC Chorus
8. 7 Street Corner Overture

Rawsthorne
3.15 French Lesson for Post
Primary, Schools4.0 « "The Cuckoo in the Nest"
4.30 Children’s session: ‘Fairies
of the Silver Spear"
4.45 Dance Music
6. 0 "Royal Escape"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y AS News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home’’
7.30 Evening ProgrammeHubert Milverton-Carta (N.Z,
tenor) and Wainwright Morgan
(pianist and accompanist)
(A Studio Programme)

8. 0 "Important People"
8.30 Say It With Music
8.85 Station Notices ;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News _9.20 United Nations Background

9.30 Classical Music
London Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Weingartner
Les Preludes Symphonie Poem
kilenyi (piano)
Tarantelle Liszt
London Philharmonic Orchestra
and Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Concerto in E> Minor

Mendelssohn
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Slavonic Rhapsody Dvorak

10.30 Close down

ANY /e\
"DUNEDIN
780kc 384m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
| Breakfast session
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
—

World: Pittsburgh Symphony
Orehestra
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
10. 0 "Desian in Everyday Life:The Criterion of Design," by J.
E. P. Murphy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BRC Per-sonalities: Carroll Gibbons
(U.S.A.)
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
> Tae The Allen Roth Show, withRob Hannon, Karen Kemple, andChops
3. 0 Piano Time
3.15 French Broadcasts for
Post-Primary Pupils

|

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Modern British Chamber Music
Fantasie Trio in A Minor

Ireland
Legende in E Flat for Violin
and Piano Delius
"Theme and =~Variations for
Two Violins Rawsthorne

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC .Newsreel: Local Announcements
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and its Times:"Faust"
8. 0 MAVIS ADAMS (mezzo-
soprano)
Two Hazel Eyes
Spring
The Wanderer’s Return
The Old Mother Grieg
(A Studio Recital)

8.12 Masterpieces of Music:reat Piano Concertos: Profes-
sor V. E. Galway plays the main
themes and illustrates the man-
ner in which they are developedConcerto No. 5 in E Flat

Beethoven
8.58 Station Notices9.4 Light Music9.15 (approx.) Professional
Wrestling (from the Town Hall)10. O Accent on Melody, featur-
ing musie by more serious com-
posers11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINany(4 900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 The BBC Variety Orches-
(BBC Programme)

8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Twenty Years After’
(BBC Programme)

9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Readings from the Roman-tic Poets: English Poetry withillustrations from the works of
keats, arranged by David Hall
(A Studio Presentation)

10. O Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

AY 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS |Breakfast Session
9.3 "The Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.31 Home Science Talk: ‘‘Mar-
/

Mmalade Making"
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work42.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Fresh Heir’
2.15 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Trio No. 7 in B Flat, Op. 97
(The "Arch Duke’)
Romance No. 2 in F, Op, 50
0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts to
Schools
3.30 Hospital Session
0 Hits of Yesteryear
80 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairytales and Correspondence
Club
6. 3 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC NewsreelSS After Dinner Music
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Production of Linen
Flax," by J. Greenall

7.30 "Melba"
7.57 Random Refléctions with
Jack Thompson (piano)
8.12 "At School To-day," de-
signed 10 answer some of the
questions every parent asks
about modern education
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Paul Temple and _ the
Gregory Affair’ ;

10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, September 13Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast :

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.50 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
(Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1. Op.m. Afternoon Concert1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Marina
Parr), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
Ever Yours
3.30 Lucienne Boyer
3.45 Movie Memory: LouisianaPurchase ;

4.0 Fred = Astaire4.30 Songs by Arthur Schwartz
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Twilight Tunes
30 Kidnapped
0
15
Claude Duval, highwayman
Bluey and Curley

.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Theatre of the Air; The
Merry Masqueraders
9.30 Song and Dance Men
10. 0. The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale: Film
Music
41. 0 Fifteen Minutes of Variety
41.15 Youth Must Have its
Swing (Jim Foley) a
12. 0 Close down :

27B WELLINGTON980 kc. 304 m.

6. Oam. Start the Day Right
7. 0 Billy Mayer! and his Music
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of Romance
9.45 This Week’s Composer:
Rachmaninoff
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
} SP Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Robert Irwin (baritone)
4. 0 A Musical Pair: Geraldo
and Sidney Bright
5.30 Windjammer: The Day-
light (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts answer the questionsTe Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Tus'‘tala, Teller of Tales:The Saloon Passenger, by E. W.
Hornung
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Tango Time
8.45 That’s Wrong, You’re Right9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Gone
to Scotty’s
9.45 Joseph Schmidt sings for
Your Supper
10. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 In the Ballroom
11. 0 Latin-American Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music

mS
Breakfast Club (Happi
1)

9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Mid Morning Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 S'ncerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411.30 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Elizabeth Année)
. 0 Music at Mid-day
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), News from Women’s Or-
ganisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Ballads We Love
3.45 Keyboard Capers by BillyMayerl
4. 0 In Modern Mood
5.30 Windjammer: The OilFleet (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music’and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Hits of the Times
, oe Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the PuzzledSuitor
7.45 The Sinister Man (final ©

episode)
0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph

and Betty
8.30 Jimmy Dorsey and his or-
chestra
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster)
. 0 Theatre of ‘the Air: Jona-
than Gamp’s Ambition
9.45 The\Music of Noel Coward
10. 0 What’s a Name?
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Spotlight on Charles Kull-
man and Grace Moore
10.45 Humorous Interlude with
Danny Kaye and Spike Jones
11. 0 Accent on Rhythm
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
72. 0 Close down
me :

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m.6.57.0
7.359.0 Morning

London News
Start the Day Right
Tempo with Toast
Morning StarRecipe session

sone Daisy)9.3 Monday Morning Mixture
70, 0 The Strange House of Jef-
i? iy
Mariowe

10.1 The Caravan Passes
Fay 4
30 Sincerely, Rita MarsdenThe Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes 3

1. Op.m. Variety: Henry Croud-
son (organ), Rudy Vallee (vocal-
ist), the Casa Loma Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News from Wom-
en’s Organisations, Home Econ-
omics, Ever Yours3.30 Rita Entertains at the
Piano 2

3.45 The Knickerbocker Four4.0 Howard Jacobs and his
Golden Saxophone
4.15 English Vocalists
5.30 Windjammer: Sailing Oil
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Frankie Carle:
eestsdBandleader, and Composer6.30 Just for You

7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7. Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Theatre of the Air: Por-
trait of a Lady
9.30 Songwriters on Parade:
Cole Porter
9.45 Turntable Tops10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Put Another Record On
11. 0 Revue Time
11.30 Hello Bob Crosby12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.31 Favourites in Song
9.45 The Lighter Classics10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 Vocal Variety
6.45 Full Turn (final broadcast)
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 The Strange House of Gef-
7

EVENING PROGRAMME

frey Marlowe30 Voyage from Bombay7.45 Adventures of Perry
Mason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
$8.30 Top Hits of 19478.45 From Sunny Ital9.0 Theatre of the hie: When
the Clock Strikes Twelve
9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement--,
Christchurch listeners are -re-
minded that at 7.45 to-night thefinal episode of Edgar Wallace’s"Sinister Man" will .be_ pre-
sented. x» * *
All the thrills of the Big Top
and life within the circus are
brought te you each Monday,
Wednesday, and Friday at 8
o'clock in ‘"Hagen’s Circus"
from the ZB Stations.

Bd 2% Bo

At 4 o'clock this afternoon
2ZB will present Geraldo and
Sidney Bright. These two art-
ists can be relied upon to give
a bright and entertaining pro-
gramme when they appear as
duo pianists.

IeReszke
@hbKomchbetteh


